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Op 31 ritten
Totaal 

AW
Totaal 

KM Op 31 ritten
Totaal 

KM
Totaal 

AW
2 428
2 199
2 163
2 123
2 077
2 022
1 950
1 756
1 754
1 740
1 708
1 685
1 629
1 598
1 510
1 506
1 423
1 350
1 323
1 307

28 De Clercq Bart 11798

25 De Greef Therry 14
26 Haegeman Cedric 15
27 Haegeman David 12

1 084
1 069

997

22 De Geest Johan 17
23 Lambertin Danny 15
24 Haegeman Kurt 15

1 224
1 144
1 098

19 Willems Jurgen 17
20 Uyttenhove Geert 17
21 De Smet Kristof 181 242

16 Van Heddeghem Gaston 21
17 De Staercke Franky 21
18 Verhaegen Roland 19

13 De Jonge Jeroen 21
14 Mertens Tony 22
15 D'Hoe Davy 17

10 Schepens Guy 23
11 De Regge David 21
12 De Keyser Jan 22

7 De Winne Eric 26
8 Bovijn Didier 23
9 De Moor Luc 25

4 Rottiers Guy 27
5 Vermeulen Jo 27
6 Steenhout Danny 25

Van Herzele Johan 29
2 De Smaele Luc 29
3 De Naeyer Nico 26

1 Van Herzele Johan 29 2 428
2 De Smaele Luc 29 2 199

1

5 De Naeyer Nico 26 2 163
6 De Winne Eric 26 1 950

3 Rottiers Guy 27 2 123
4 Vermeulen Jo 27 2 077

9 Bovijn Didier 23 1 756
10 Schepens Guy 23 1 740

7 Steenhout Danny 25 2 022
8 De Moor Luc 25 1 754

13 De Regge David 21 1 708
14 De Jonge Jeroen 21 1 629

11 De Keyser Jan 22 1 685
12 Mertens Tony 22 1 598

17 Verhaegen Roland 19 1 350
18 De Smet Kristof 18 1 242

15 Van Heddeghem Gaston 21 1 506
16 De Staercke Franky 21 1 423

21 Uyttenhove Geert 17 1 307
22 De Geest Johan 17 1 224

19 D'Hoe Davy 17 1 510
20 Willems Jurgen 17 1 323

25 Haegeman Cedric 15 1 069
26 De Greef Therry 14 1 084

23 Lambertin Danny 15 1 144
24 Haegeman Kurt 15 1 098

27 Haegeman David 12 997
28 De Clercq Bart 11 798
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Totaal 

KM Op 31 ritten
Totaal 

KM
Totaal 

AW

040 Van Durme Tom 0

37 Demesmaeker Steven 2
38 Bloem Geert 0
39 De Moor Serge 0

134
0
0

34 Van Santen Bart 5
35 Bloem Pascal 4
36 Cosijn William 5

285
195
176

31 De Rouck Nils 7
32 Van Waeyenberghe Fabian 8
33 De Bruycker Eddy 9

625
616
439

29 De Vuyst Robert 9
30 Vermeulen Kristof 9

663
648

29 De Vuyst Robert 9 663
30 Vermeulen Kristof 9 648

33 De Rouck Nils 7 625
34 Van Santen Bart 5 285

31 De Bruycker Eddy 9 439
32 Van Waeyenberghe Fabian 8 616

37 Demesmaeker Steven 2 134
38 Bloem Geert 0 0

35 Cosijn William 5 176
36 Bloem Pascal 4 195

39 De Moor Serge 0 0
40 Van Durme Tom 0 0

Pagina: 2/2


